
COMM SE COR OF NE1/4 OF NE1/4, R
POB, RUN W 420 FT, N 210 FT, E 4
FT TO POB.

MCGUIRE ELLSWORTH J SR/MCGUIRE SHAKAYLA ARIANA
6245 SW COUNTY ROAD 242
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

25-4S-15-00389-001

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

25415.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

06/28/2016 DF 2.02 22,624 0 0 22,624

STANDARD
3

104,360
0

22,624
126,984

0
126,984

0
126,984
126,984

0

126,984

1481/1128 12/17/2022 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

MCGUIRE SHAKAYLA A

MCGUIRE ELLSWORTH J

1391/2386 8/20/2019 WD U I 30 125,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ELLSWORTH J MCGUIRE

SHAKAYLA ARIANA MCG
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000054671 Mobile Home 12/14/2025

000054300 Right-of-Way Acce 10/22/2025

HX Base Yr

346 SW CHARLES TER, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 100
Air Condition 01 NONE 100
Heating Type 03 FORCED AIR 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,448 99.0000 110.88 160,554 1987 1987 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 1444

BAS 1,444 100 1,444 104,072

FOP 12 30 4 289

1,456 1,448 104,360

BAS= W56 S26 E16 FOP= E6 N2 W6 S2$ N2 E6 S2 E34 N26$.
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56

26

16
2

6
2
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26
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6

2
6

2

0

1 0100 C SFR 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 2.02 AC 1.00 1.00 0.80 14,000.00 11,200.00 22,624


